
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
OF NE1/4, RUN N 144.02 FT FOR
POB, CONT N 291.20 FT, E 150

BROWN SHANNON
1211 SW SCRUBTOWN RD
FT WHITE, FL 32038

08-7S-17-09944-005
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1213/2600 4/21/2011 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERNEST & GERALDINE BR

SHANNON BROWN

1193/2625 5/07/2010 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERNEST & GERALDINE BR

SHANNON BROWN
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29399 SFR 496 05/16/2011

2012HX Base Yr

1211 SW SCRUBTOWN RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,592 112.6620 126.18 200,879 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1581

BAS 1,581 100 1,581 171,562

FOP 36 30 11 1,194

1,617 1,592 172,756

BAS= W51 S31 E12 FOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E39 N31$.

BAS

51

31

12

39

31

FOP6

6

6

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


